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Meet the Board of Ed

Cassidy Martin- Chair - Upcommg
cmartin@scotlandes.org B.O.E. Meetlngs
Tuesday, October 1st
Lisa LaBelle- Vice Chair - Tuesday, November 5th
llabelle@scotlandes.org Tuesday, December 3rd

7pm in the school library

Gracie Martin -
gmartin@scotlandes.org

Clark Stearns - 1st Annual
cstearns@scotlandes.org SES
. Community &
Kaitlyn Shafer - .
shaferk@scotlandes.org Wellness Fair
<4
s5ves
Beth Troeger - "o
btroeger@scotlandes.org i'
Saturday
Brittany Santiago -
bsantiago@scotlandes.org October 19th
10am - 1pm

Look for features about the Board
members in upcoming newsletters!




What you want to know about
the B.O.E. agendas

The B.O.E. agendas are created and posted the week before every
regularly scheduled meeting date.

The general public is welcome to share ideas and questions for
discussion by emailing the board’s chair (Cassidy Martin
cmartin@scotlandes.org) or the superintendent (Valerie Bruneau
vbruneau@scotlandes.org). Every Board of Ed meeting has two
opportunities for public comment: at the beginning and end of the
meeting.

Here is the Zoom link for the Zoom meeting:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/50611585867?
pwd=Wi9RVWduam81YzVObXpDcUNgRkZBUT09&0omn=81317953887

The Board of Ed policies can be found on the
policy section of the Scotland Elementary School
Website. (They are still being updated.)

The Board of Ed members try to be
present at school events. Please feel free

to introduce yourself, we love to meet
the families of the school.
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